
Dhanbad - Coimbatore Special Fare Special (via Ranchi)/06064 - Exp - SR 
VBL/Bobbili Junction to OGL/Ongole 

12h 46m - 588 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 06:00 0 1 0 31 232 ECR
2 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 07:35 07:40 5m 0 1 49 29 241 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 102 45 251 SER
4 RNC Ranchi Junction 10:55 11:05 10m 0 1 165 21 629 SER
5 HTE Hatia 11:25 11:30 5m 0 1 172 64 650 SER
6 ROU Rourkela Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 336 67 218 SER
7 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 437 65 231 SER
8 SBP Sambalpur Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 486 64 155 ECoR
9 TIG Titlagarh Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 668 54 207 ECoR
10 MNGD Muniguda 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 754 26 360 ECoR
11 RGDA Rayagada 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 809 62 223 ECoR
12 PVP Parvatipuram 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 856 62 122 ECoR
13 VBL Bobbili Junction 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 880 56 ECoR
14 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 2 934 34 58 ECoR
15 SCMN Simhachalam North 03:20 03:30 10m 2 986 38 18 ECoR
16 DVD Duvvada 03:48 04:00 12m 0 2 997 52 41 ECoR
17 RJY Rajahmundry 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 1180 29 14 SCR
18 TDD Tadepalligudem 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 1222 38 12 SCR
19 EE Eluru 10:18 10:20 2m 6 2 1270 60 13 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:20 11:30 10m 8 2 1329 70 19 SCR
21 OGL Ongole 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 1468 96 8 SCR
22 NLR Nellore 14:43 14:45 2m 0 2 1585 25 18 SCR
23 GDR Gudur Junction 16:18 16:20 2m 0 2 1623 59 19 SCR
24 PER Perambur 18:40 18:45 5m 2 2 1760 62 7 SR
25 KPD Katpadi Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 2 1885 78 215 SR
26 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 21:55 22:05 10m 0 2 1969 76 400 SR
27 SA Salem Junction 23:40 23:42 2m 0 2 2090 46 280 SR
28 ED Erode Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 3 2149 79 171 SR
29 TUP Tiruppur 01:43 01:45 2m 0 3 2199 25 306 SR
30 CBE Coimbatore Junction 03:45 0 3 2250 - 411 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (22:59)

Oct 18 2024 (22:59)

1

1


